Fergus Falls market report for 2-18-2025

Town

Fat Beef
PP

LP

FF

FF

PP

PP

GF ND
Campbell
GF ND
GF ND
Hawley
Hawley
Hawley

Bulls
Borup
PR
PR

Beef Cows
Hawley
Hawley
GF ND
Ulen
Milnor ND
Henning
Borup
Milnor ND
Milnor ND
Ulen

Ulen

Ulen
Evansville
Henning
Henning
Clitherall
Clitherall
Clitherall
FF

Beef Feeders
NYM

Hawley
Barnesville

Desc.

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cows
Beef Cow
Hol. Cows
Hol. Cows
Hol. Cows
Hol. Cows

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

Hol. X hfrs.

1489
1277
1528
1569
1435
1230
1685
1293
1505
1400
1730
1695
1725

2485
1975
2530

1590
1495
1505
1527
1692
1706
1465
1728
1686
1402
1398
1353
1540
1430
1320
1720
1370
1575
1430

561
468
171

price

$213.00
$212.00
$211.00
$205.50
$204.00
$204.00
$200.00
$197.00
$193.00
$192.00
$176.00
$172.00
$157.00

$166.00
$152.50
$152.00

$159.00
$153.00
$148.00
$147.00
$147.00
$146.75
$146.00
$146.00
$145.75
$144.75
$144.25
$140.00
$140.00
$133.00
$127.00
$124.00
$114.00
$110.00
$107.00

$347.50
$345.00
$345.00



Henning
Hawley
Barnesville
Barnesville
PR

Hawley
NYM
Hawley
Barnesville
Henning
Henning
Vergas
NYM
Henning
Hawley
Hawley

PR
Henning
NYM
Hawley

PR

PR
Barnesville
PR

PR

NYM

PR
Henning
PR

Hawley
Vergas
Rothsay
PR

PR

PR

Bred Hfrs.
Rothsay

Beef Hfrs. 515
Beef Strs. 585
Beef Hfrs. 405
Beef Hfrs. 400
Beef Strs. 590
Beef Strs. 570
Beef Hfrs. 430
Beef Hfrs. 405
Hol.X Strs 472
Beef Hfrs. 515
Beef Strs. 632
Hol. X hfrs. 290
Beef Strs. 664
Beef Hfrs. 689
Beef Strs. 643
Beef Strs. 691
Beef Strs. 673
Beef Strs. 822
Beef Hfrs. 613
Beef Hfrs. 572
Beef Hfrs. 660
Beef Hfrs. 693
Hol.X Strs 666
Beef Strs. 799
Beef Strs. 864
Beef Strs. 808
Beef Strs. 905
Beef Hfrs. 788
Beef Strs. 795
Beef Hfrs. 703
Hol X Strs. 445
Beef Hfrs. 797
Beef Hfrs. 830
Beef Hfrs. 888
Beef Strs. 1120
Bred Hfrs. $2,925

February 25th™ Special feeder sale
255 BIk. Str.&Hfrs. #850-1050

20 Rd & BIk. Bred cows - spring calving
45 BIk.& Red strs.&Hfrs. #4-700

Sale starting at 8am all cattle home raised and all shots

March 4th™ Special feeder sale
110 BIk. Strs. & Hfrs. #7-900
110 BIk. Strs. & Hfrs. #6-850

45 BIk.Strs.&Hfrs. #4-700

60 Rd Strs. & Hfrs. #6-800

$342.50
$342.00
$340.00
$335.00
$335.00
$332.50
$330.00
$325.00
$320.00
$316.00
$312.00
$290.00
$285.00
$279.00
$277.50
$277.00
$275.00
$274.00
$273.00
$272.50
$272.50
$271.00
$267.50
$265.00
$263.50
$255.00
$255.00
$254.00
$254.00
$250.00
$250.00
$245.00
$238.00
$237.00
$215.00



Sale starting at 8am all cattle home raised and all shots



