Fergus Falls marke Town	et report for 2-18 Desc.	3-2025 average #	price	
Fat Beef PP LP FF FF PP GF ND Campbell GF ND GF ND Hawley Hawley Hawley	Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs.		1489 1277 1528 1569 1435 1230 1685 1293 1505 1400 1730 1695 1725	\$213.00 \$212.00 \$211.00 \$205.50 \$204.00 \$200.00 \$197.00 \$193.00 \$192.00 \$172.00 \$172.00
Bulls Borup PR PR	Beef Bull Beef Bull Beef Bull		2485 1975 2530	\$166.00 \$152.50 \$152.00
Beef Cows Hawley Hawley GF ND Ulen Milnor ND Henning Borup Milnor ND Milnor ND Ulen Ulen Ulen Ulen Evansville Henning Henning Clitherall Clitherall FF	Beef Cow Beef Cow Hol. Cows Hol. Cows Hol. Cows Hol. Cows		1590 1495 1505 1527 1692 1706 1465 1728 1686 1402 1398 1353 1540 1430 1320 1720 1370 1575 1430	\$159.00 \$153.00 \$148.00 \$147.00 \$147.00 \$146.75 \$146.00 \$145.75 \$144.75 \$144.25 \$144.25 \$140.00 \$133.00 \$127.00 \$124.00 \$114.00 \$110.00 \$107.00
Beef Feeders NYM Hawley Barnesville	Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Hol. X hfrs.		561 468 171	\$347.50 \$345.00 \$345.00

Henning	Beef Hfrs.	515	\$342.50
Hawley	Beef Strs.	585	\$342.00
Barnesville	Beef Hfrs.	405	\$340.00
Barnesville	Beef Hfrs.		\$340.00 \$335.00
	Beef Strs.	400	-
PR		590	\$335.00
Hawley	Beef Strs.	570	\$332.50
NYM	Beef Hfrs.	430	\$330.00
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.	405	\$325.00
Barnesville	Hol.X Strs	472	\$320.00
Henning	Beef Hfrs.	515	\$316.00
Henning	Beef Strs.	632	\$312.00
Vergas	Hol. X hfrs.	290	\$290.00
NYM	Beef Strs.	664	\$285.00
Henning	Beef Hfrs.	689	\$279.00
Hawley	Beef Strs.	643	\$277.50
Hawley	Beef Strs.	691	\$277.00
PR	Beef Strs.	673	\$275.00
Henning	Beef Strs.	822	\$274.00
NYM	Beef Hfrs.	613	\$273.00
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.	572	\$272.50
PR	Beef Hfrs.	660	\$272.50
PR	Beef Hfrs.	693	\$271.00
Barnesville	HoI.X Strs	666	\$267.50
PR	Beef Strs.	799	\$265.00
PR	Beef Strs.	864	\$263.50
NYM	Beef Strs.	808	\$255.00
PR	Beef Strs.	905	\$255.00
Henning	Beef Hfrs.	788	\$254.00
PR	Beef Strs.	795	\$254.00
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.	703	\$250.00
Vergas	Hol X Strs.	445	\$250.00
Rothsay	Beef Hfrs.	797	\$245.00
PR	Beef Hfrs.	830	\$238.00
PR	Beef Hfrs.	888	\$238.00 \$237.00
PR	Beef Strs.	1120	\$237.00 \$215.00
Γſ		1120	φ215.00

Bred Hfrs.

Rothsay

Bred Hfrs.

February 25th` Special feeder sale

255 Blk. Str.&Hfrs. #850-1050
20 Rd & Blk. Bred cows - spring calving
45 Blk.& Red strs.&Hfrs. #4-700
Sale starting at 8am all cattle home raised and all shots

\$2,925

March 4th` Special feeder sale

110 Blk. Strs. & Hfrs. #7-900 110 Blk. Strs. & Hfrs. #6-850 45 Blk.Strs.&Hfrs. #4-700 60 Rd Strs. & Hfrs. #6-800 Sale starting at 8am all cattle home raised and all shots